Circuit Of The Americas Results and timing service provided by EETISSOT

83

> Qualifying Nr. 2

5513 m.

Classification

*| RED BULL GRAND PRIX OF THE AMERICAS

Moto3™

204

@ Rider Nation Team Motorcycle  Time Lap Total Gap Top Speed
1 5 Jaume MASIA SPA Red Bull KTM Ajo KTM 2'15986 6 6 229.7
2 7 Dennis FOGGIA ITA Leopard Racing HONDA 2'16.179 4 7 0.193 0.193 240.0
3 52 Jeremy ALCOBA SPA Indonesian Racing Gresini Moto3 HONDA 2'16.182 3 6 0.196 0.003 237.3
4 28 lzan GUEVARA SPA Solunion GASGAS Aspar Team GASGAS 2'16.311 2 6 0.325 0.129 238.4
5 43 Xavier ARTIGAS SPA Leopard Racing HONDA 2'16.334 4 7 0.348 0.023 239.4
6 24 Tatsuki SUZUKI JPN SIC58 Squadra Corse HONDA 2'16.356 2 6 0.370 0.022 235.2
7 12 Filip SALAC CZE CarXpert PruestelGP KTM 2'16.445 2 6 0.459 0.089 236.3
8 16 Andrea MIGNO ITA Rivacold Snipers Team HONDA 2'16.506 3 6 0.520 0.061 231.7
9 53 Deniz ONCU TUR Red Bull KTM Tech 3 KTM 2'16.510 4 7 0.524 0.004 234.7
10 17 John MCPHEE GBR Petronas Sprinta Racing HONDA 2'16.592 2 7 0.606 0.082 232.2
11 55 Romano FENATI ITA Sterilgarda Max Racing Team HUSQVARNA 2'16.613 3 6 0.627 0.021 231.7
12 82 Stefano NEPA ITA' BOE Owlride KTM  2'16.642 3 6 0.656 0.029 236.3
13 23 Niccold ANTONELLI ITA Avintia VR46 Academy KTM 2'16.701 3 6 0.715 0.059 233.2
14 71 Ayumu SASAKI JPN Red Bull KTM Tech 3 KTM 2'16.712 2 7 0.726 0.011 237.3
15 37 Pedro ACOSTA SPA Red Bull KTM Ajo KTM 2'16.766 3 6 0.780 0.054 236.3
16 20 Lorenzo FELLON FRA SIC58 Squadra Corse HONDA 2'16.861 3 6 0.875 0.095 235.2
17 40 Darryn BINDER RSA Petronas Sprinta Racing HONDA 2'17.092 3 6 1.106 0.231 233.7
18 67 Alberto SURRA ITA Rivacold Snipers Team HONDA 2'17.407 6 6 1.421 0.315 230.7

Practice condition: Dry Fastest Lap: Lap: 6 Jaume MASIA 2'15.986| 145.9 Km/h

Air: 29° Best Race Lap:| 2017 Aron CANET 2'15.583| 146.3 Km/h

Humidity: 62% All Time Lap Record:| 2017 Aron CANET 2'14.644| 147.4 Km/h

Ground: 39°
The results are provisional until the end of the limit for protest and appeals.
Time limit for protest expires 30" after publication of the results - ..., TIME: e
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RED BULL GRAND PRIX OF THE AMERICAS
Qualifying Nr. 2

Moto3™

214

| 5513 m. Top Speed & Average

h Rider Nation  Motorcycle Top 5 speeds Average Top
7 Dennis FOGGIA ITA HONDA 240.0 | 238.4 | 237.3 | 236.8 | 233.7 | 237.2 240.0
43 Xavier ARTIGAS SPA HONDA 239.4 1 239.4 | 235.8 | 234.7 | 230.2 |  235.0 239.4
28 |zan GUEVARA SPA GASGAS 238.4 | 236.8 | 232.7 | 229.7 | 225.9 | 232.7 238.4
52 Jeremy ALCOBA SPA HONDA 237.3 236.8 | 233.7 | 233.7 | 228.8 | 234.1 237.3
71 Ayumu SASAKI JPN KTM 237.3/236.3 | 235.2 | 231.7 | 231.2 | 234.3 237.3
12 Filip SALAC CZE KTM 236.3 | 232.7 | 231.2 | 228.8 | 228.3 | 2315 236.3
37 Pedro ACOSTA SPA KTM 236.3 | 232.2 | 229.7 | 227.3 | 227.3 | 230.6 236.3
82 Stefano NEPA ITA KTM 236.3 | 232.7 | 230.2 | 229.2 | 228.8 | 231.4 236.3
20 Lorenzo FELLON FRA HONDA 235.2 1 234.2 | 233.2 | 232.7 | 232.2 | 2335 235.2
24 Tatsuki SUZUKI JPN HONDA 235.2 1 234.7 | 233.2 | 232.7 | 229.7 | 233.1 235.2
53 Deniz ONCU TUR KTM 234.7 1 234.2 | 234.2 | 234.2 | 230.7 | 233.6 234.7
40 Darryn BINDER RSA HONDA 233.7 1231.7 | 231.7 | 230.2 | 227.8 | 231.0 233.7
23 Niccold ANTONELLI ITA KTM 233.2 1 231.7 | 229.7 | 228.3 | 227.3 | 230.0 233.2
17 John MCPHEE GBR HONDA 232.2 1231.2 1 229.7 | 229.7 | 228.3 | 230.2 232.2
16 Andrea MIGNO ITA HONDA 231.7 1 231.2 | 230.7 | 229.7 | 228.3 | 230.3 231.7
55 Romano FENATI ITA HUSQVARNA  231.7 | 231.7 | 231.2|230.2 | 229.7 | 230.9 231.7
67 Alberto SURRA ITA HONDA 230.7 | 227.8 | 227.3223.1 | 221.3 | 226.0 230.7
5 Jaume MASIA SPA KTM 229.7 1 229.7 | 229.2 | 226.8 | 226.8 | 228.4 229.7
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= Moto3™

*| RED BULL GRAND PRIX OF THE AMERICAS

sS4

s1 . .
Qualifying Nr. 2
| 5513 m. Chronological Analysis of Performances 223
* Lap / Sector time cancelled T7 Time from finish line to 1st intermediate T3 Time from 2nd intermed. to 3rd intermed.
P Crossing the finish line in pit lane 72 Time from 1st intermed. to 2nd intermed. T4 Time from 3rd intermediate to finish line
Lap Lap Time 1 2 73 74 Speed Lap Lap Time 1 2 73 T4 Speed
Jaume MASIA Red Bull KTM Ajo SPA Tatsuki SUZUKI SIC58 Squadra Corse JPN
Ist 5 6th 24
1 1
2 2'18.279 39.124 34.103  34.507 30.545 229.7 2 2'16.356 38.559 33.477 ‘ 34.213‘ ‘ 30.107‘ ‘ 235.2‘
3 * * 3
4 4 * *
5 5 2'23.954 38.585 33.411 37.606 34.352 229.7
6l 215986 | 38582 [33.363 [34.070 | 20.971] 2297 6 2'16.830 38572  33.397 34.605 30.256 233.2
Dennis FOGGIA Leopard Racing ITA Filip SALAC CarXpert PruestelGP  CZE
ond 7 7th 12 Fie
1

2 216.276 38.335  33.570  34.256| 30.115 2384 2 2'16.445/ | 38.447 [33.510 |34.332 | 30.156 | 236.3
3 2'16.380 38.443  33.430 34.316 30.191 | 240.0 2'20.611 39.977 34314 35786 30.534 210.5

4 216179 | 38101 [33.371 34.434 30.183 237.3 *
5

o 0w

2'17.644 38.610 33.785 34.703 30.546  231.2

7  2'16.660 38.516 33.711  34.325 30.108] 233.7

8th 16 Andrea MIGNO Rivacold Snipers Tea ITA

1 [ 231.7]
1 2 217.312 38730  33.836 34.494 30.243 231.2
2 2'16.404 38.357  33.468 30.306 | 237.3] 3| 216506 | 38.673] [33.479 [34.253 [ 30.101 220.7
3 216182  38.293 34.427 2368 4

4  2'16.270 38.197 33.420 34.562 30.091  233.7 5

Indonesian Racing Gr SPA
3rd 52 Jeremy ALCOBA

5 * 6
6 PR
9th 53 Deniz ONCU Red Bull KTM Tech 3 TUR
lzan GUEVARA Solunion GASGAS As SPA
4th 28 -
1 2 2'16.562 38.607 33.396 | 34.444 | 30.115 | 234.7)
2| 216311] 38457 33512 30.066 2368 3 * *

3 2'19.068 39.974 33756 35143 30.195 2259 4 2'16.510 38523 | 33.183] 34509 30.295 234.2
4 216392 38310 [33.303 34.445 30.334 | 2384 5

5 * 6 * *

6 7 2'17.433 39.002 33.378 34.699 30.354 230.7

i Leopard Racing SPA Petronas Sprinta Raci GBR
5th 43 Xavier ARTIGAS 10th 17 John MCPHEE

1
2 216.737 33.563 34.468 30409 | 2394/ 2| 216592 38.657  33.482 [34.326) | 30.127 | 232.2]
3 224871 41521 34198 38407 30.745 2358 3 2'18.113 33.601 35.692 30.289 2312
4 216334  38.306 |33.423  34.271 | 30.334] 239.4 2'17.674 38.653 33514 34.840 30.667 229.7
5 *
* [33.412] )

2'17.638 38.858 33.799  34.550 30.431 226.4

~N o o b
*

7 2'18.881 38.747 34.195 35.328 30.611 219.9

Fastest Lap: Jaume MASIA Red Bull KTM Ajo SPA 2'15.986 38.582 33.363 34.070 29.971
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Qualifying Nr. 2 Moto3
Lap Lap Time 71 72 73 T4 Speed Lap Lap Time 71 72 73 74 Speed
1lth 55 Romano FENATI Sterilgarda Max Racin ITA 1 225472 37.558 34.054 34.694 30.491 2317
2 217128 38.789  33.694 |34.509 | 30.136 = 233.7
1 355548 37176 34082 34506 30480 2302 3L 217.002] 38743 (33543 34542 30.264 2302
2 217.649 * 38561 34340 34.417 30.331 [ 2317/ 4 229.113 P 39466  34.111 35952 39.584 227.8
3 216613 38531 | 33464 | 34398 30222 2312 5 442974 39.746  34.433 34.873 30.833 227.3
4 217037 38614 33539 34486 30398 2088 6 2'18.023 38.603 34.392 34.784  30.244 2317
5 220528 * 39.100 33.823 34.477  33.128* 229.7 Alborio SURRA Rivacold Snipers Tea 1A
6 216.703 38313 33512 34658 | 30220 2317 18th 67
12th 82 Stefano NEPA BOE Owlride ITA 1 244785 35.871 34722 34.823 30.660 227.3
2 2'17.408 38.779 33741 34592  30.296  230.7
1 225323 36.923 34.613 34.854 30.763 2292 3 2118.329 38.760  34.539 34.678  30.352 2231
2 217149 38779 33652 34508 30.210 2327 4 224202 P 39.19% 34288 35151 35573 2213
3 216642 | 38640 33487 (34326 30189/ 2363 O 428259 38875 33897 34995 35113 2208
4 230129 P 4614% 34147 35831 34011 2302 6L 217.407 39.031 |33.667 |34.463 | 30.246/ 227.8
5  443.127 45559  34.826 36.767 31.037 226.4
6 217.220 38.869 | 33.455 34.613 30.283 228.8
13th 23 Niccold ANTONELL Avintia VR46 ITA
1 246710 P 36.758  34.444 34.839  34.362  229.7
2 421462 * 35814 34239 34.826  30.392* 231.7
3 216701 | 38.646 |33.477| [34.373] 30.205 | 2332
4 223128 38.647 36.103 37.976  30.402 189.4
5 219111 * 38716 33.605 36.423 30.367* 227.3
6 2'17.007 38.689  33.671 34.458 | 30.189 228.3
Avumu SASAKI Red Bull KTM Tech 3 JPN
14th 71 ™Y
1 224551 36.207 34.491 35183 31323 2317
2l 216.712 38520  33.567 | 34.372 | 30.253 236.3
3 221371 41278 34107 34.963 31.023 235.2
4 216762 | 38314 (33256 34567 30.625 | 237.3
5 230510 P 42545 35857 35491  36.617  231.2
6 237515 35566  34.259 34.963 30.985 229.7
7 218.327 39.094 33795 34750 30.688  230.7
15th 37 Pedro ACOSTA Red Bull KTM Ajo SPA
1 223670 36.987 34431 35033 31.052 232.2
2 218537 38743 34013 35261 30.520 227.3
3 2'16.766 38.744 33559 |34.249 | 30.214 = 236.3
4 226506 P 38.97*  34.935 36.688  35.907 227.3
5  3'39.987 36.214  35.048 35916 30.323 203.3
6 216.817 38.798 |33.385/ 34.345 30.289 229.7
Lorenzo FELLON SIC58 Squadra Corse FRA
16th 20
1 2'25.866 36.307 34218 35311 30.640 234.2
2 217192 38540 33.582 34.843  30.227 232.2
3 216.861 38.566 | 33.579 | 34.445 30.271  235.2
4 227.095 P 38.78*  34.589* 38.122  35.603 225.4
5  4'45.193 43644 34207 35590 31.069 232.7
6 2'17.745 39.174  33.696 34.683 | 30.192 233.2
17th 40 Darryn BINDER Petronas Sprinta Raci RSA
‘FastestLap: Jaume MASIA Red Bull KTM Ajo SPA 2'15.986 38.582 33.363 34.070 29.971
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Zircuit Of The Americas Results and timing service provided by HEITISSOT
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Jaume MASIA
Dennis FOGGIA
Jeremy ALCOBA

Izan GUEVARA
Xavier ARTIGAS
Tatsuki SUZUKI

Filip SALAC
Andrea MIGNO
Deniz ONCU

John MCPHEE
Romano FENATI
Stefano NEPA

Niccolo ANTONELLI
Ayumu SASAKI
Pedro ACOSTA

Lorenzo FELLON
Darryn BINDER
Alberto SURRA

Carlos TATAY
Riccardo ROSSI
Maximilian KOFLER

Adrian FERNANDEZ
Ryusei YAMANAKA
Yuki KUNII

Andi Farid IZDIHAR
Kaito TOBA

Qualifying Results

Nation Team

SPA
ITA
SPA

SPA
SPA
JPN

CZE
ITA
TUR

GBR
ITA
ITA

ITA
JPN
SPA

FRA
RSA
ITA

SPA
ITA
AUT

SPA
JPN
JPN

INA
JPN

Red Bull KTM Ajo
Leopard Racing

Indonesian Racing Gresini Moto3

Solunion GASGAS Aspar Team

Leopard Racing
SIC58 Squadra Corse

CarXpert PruestelGP
Rivacold Snipers Team
Red Bull KTM Tech 3

Petronas Sprinta Racing
Sterilgarda Max Racing Team
BOE Owlride

Avintia VR46 Academy
Red Bull KTM Tech 3
Red Bull KTM Ajo

SIC58 Squadra Corse
Petronas Sprinta Racing
Rivacold Snipers Team

Avintia Esponsorama Moto3
BOE Owlride
CIP Green Power

Sterilgarda Max Racing Team
CarXpert PruestelGP
Honda Team Asia

Honda Team Asia
CIP Green Power

* Gap with the fastest rider in the Q1 session.

Pole Position:
Q1 BestLap: Lap3
Best Race Lap: 2017
All Time Lap Record: 2017

The results are provisional until the end of the limit for protest and appeals.

Time limit for protest expires 60" after publication of the results -

Motorcycle

KTM
HONDA
HONDA

GASGAS
HONDA
HONDA

KTM
HONDA
KTM

HONDA
HUSQVARNA
KTM

KTM
KTM
KTM

HONDA
HONDA
HONDA

KTM
KTM
KTM

HUSQVARNA
KTM
HONDA

HONDA
KTM

Jaume MASIA

Q2
Q2
Q2

Q2
Q2
Q2

Q2
Q2
Q2

Q2
Q2
Q2

Q2
Q2
Q2

Q2
Q2
Q2

Q1
Q1
Q1

Q1
Q1
Q1

Q1
Q1

Lorenzo FELLON

Aron CANET
Aron CANET

RED BULL GRAND PRIX OF THE AMERICAS

Time Lap Total

2'15.986
2'16.179
2'16.182

2'16.311
2'16.334
2'16.356

2'16.445
2'16.506
2'16.510

2'16.592
2'16.613
2'16.642

2'16.701
2'16.712
2'16.766

2'16.861
2'17.092
2'17.407

2'18.053
2'18.068
2'18.071

2'18.098
2'18.136
2'18.247

2'18.452
2'19.172

Moto3™

20

Gap Top Speed

6 6 229.7
4 7 0193 0193 240.0
3 6 0.196 0.003 237.3
2 6 03250129 2384
4 7 0348 0.023 2394
2 6 0370 0022 2352
2 6 0459 0.089 236.3
3 6 0520 0.061 2317
4 7 05240004 2347
2 7 0.606 0.082 2322
3 6 0627 0021 2317
3 6 0.656 0.029 236.3
3 6 0715 0.059 2332
2 7 07260011 237.3
3 6 0.780 0.054 236.3
3 6 0875009 2352
3 6 1.106 0.231 233.7
6 6 1.421 0.315 230.7
4 4 (%0.355 229.7
4 7 (%0.370 0.015 232.2
3 7 (*0.373 0.003 236.3
3 7 (*0.400 0.027 234.7
3 7 (%) 0.438 0.038 236.3
7 7 (%0549 0.111 233.7
3 7 (%0.754 0.205 232.7
7 7 ()1.474 0.720 2327
2'15.986  145.9 Km/h
(*)2'17.698  144.1 Km/h
2'15.583  146.3 Km/h
2'14.644  147.4Km/h
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. Moto3™
P 2| RED BULL GRAND PRIX OF THE AMERICAS
st Provisional Starting Grid
\ 5513 m. 'Race : 17 laps = 93.721 km 23

3
2'16.182
52 Jeremy ALCOBA
Honda

6
2'16.356
24 Tatsuki SUZUKI
Honda

9
2'16.510
53 Deniz ONCU
KTM

12
2'16.642
82 Stefano NEPA
KTM

15
2'16.766
37 Pedro ACOSTA
KTM

18
2'17.407
67 Alberto SURRA
Honda

21
2'18.071
73 Maximilian KOFLER
KTM

24

2'18.247
92 Yuki KUNII
Honda

2

2'16.179
7 Dennis FOGGIA
Honda

5

2'16.334

43 Xavier ARTIGAS
Honda

8

2'16.506
16 Andrea MIGNO
Honda

11

2'16.613

55 Romano FENATI
Husqvarna

14

2'16.712
71 Ayumu SASAKI
KTM

17

2'17.092

40 Darryn BINDER
Honda

20

2'18.068
54 Riccardo ROSSI
KTM

23

2'18.136

6 Ryusei YAMANAKA
KTM

1
2'15.986
5 Jaume MASIA
KTM

4
2'16.311

28 Izan GUEVARA
GASGAS

7
2'16.445
12 Filip SALAC
KTM

10
2'16.592
17 John MCPHEE
Honda

13
216.701
23 Niccold ANTONELLI
KTM

16
2'16.861
20 Lorenzo FELLON
Honda

19
2'18.053
99 Carlos TATAY
KTM

22
2'18.098
31 Adrian FERNANDEZ
Husgvarna

The results are provisional until the end of the limit for protest and appeals and until the ratification of the Event Management Committee.

Time limit for protest expires 60" at the latest after publication of the results - .
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Circuit Of The Americas Results and timing service provided by @EITISSOT

= Moto3™

P 2| RED BULL GRAND PRIX OF THE AMERICAS
st Provisional Starting Grid

[

\ 5513 m. 'Race : 17 laps = 93.721 km 23

25
26 2'18.452

2'19.172 19 Andi Farid IZDIHAR
27 Kaito TOBA Honda
KTM

The results are provisional until the end of the limit for protest and appeals and until the ratification of the Event Management Committee.

Time limit for protest expires 60" at the latest after publication of the results - .
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ircuit Of The Americas Results and timing service provided by EEAITISSOT

sS4

s3

s1

| RED BULL GRAND PRIX OF THE AMERICAS
After the Qualifying Nr. 2

Moto3™

| 5513 m. 'Event Best Maximum Speed
@ Rider Nation Team Motorcycle Km/h

7 Dennis FOGGIA ITA Leopard Racing HONDA  240.0 Qualifying Nr. 2
82 Stefano NEPA ITA BOE Owlride KTM  239.4 Free Practice Nr. 3
43 Xavier ARTIGAS SPA Leopard Racing HONDA  239.4 Qualifying Nr. 2
92 Yuki KUNII JPN Honda Team Asia HONDA  238.4 Free Practice Nr.3
28 Izan GUEVARA SPA Solunion GASGAS Aspar Team GASGAS  238.4 Qualifying Nr. 2
20 Lorenzo FELLON FRA SIC58 Squadra Corse HONDA  238.4 Qualifying Nr. 1
52 Jeremy ALCOBA SPA Indonesian Racing Gresini Moto3 HONDA  237.3 Qualifying Nr. 2
71 Ayumu SASAKI JPN Red Bull KTM Tech 3 KTM  237.3 Qualifying Nr. 2
73 Maximilian KOFLER AUT CIP Green Power KTM  236.8 Free Practice Nr. 3
12 Filip SALAC CZE CarXpert PruestelGP KTM  236.3 Qualifying Nr. 2

6 Ryusei YAMANAKA JPN CarXpert PruestelGP KTM  236.3 QualifyingNr. 1
31 Adrian FERNANDEZ SPA Sterilgarda Max Racing Team HUSQVARNA  236.3 Free Practice Nr. 3
17 John MCPHEE GBR Petronas Sprinta Racing HONDA  236.3 Free Practice Nr. 2
37 Pedro ACOSTA SPA Red Bull KTM Ajo KTM  236.3 Qualifying Nr. 2
24 Tatsuki SUZUKI JPN SIC58 Squadra Corse HONDA  235.2 Qualifying Nr. 2
53 Deniz ONCU TUR Red Bull KTM Tech 3 KTM  235.2 Free Practice Nr. 3
16 Andrea MIGNO ITA Rivacold Snipers Team HONDA  234.7 Free Practice Nr. 2
55 Romano FENATI ITA Sterilgarda Max Racing Team HUSQVARNA  234.7 Free Practice Nr. 2
99 Carlos TATAY SPA Avintia Esponsorama Moto3 KTM  234.7 Free Practice Nr. 3
27 Kaito TOBA JPN CIP Green Power KTM  234.2 Free Practice Nr. 2
23 Niccold ANTONELLI ITA Avintia VR46 Academy KTM  234.2 Free Practice Nr. 2
19 Andi Farid IZDIHAR INA Honda Team Asia HONDA  233.7 Free Practice Nr. 2
40 Darryn BINDER RSA Petronas Sprinta Racing HONDA  233.7 Qualifying Nr. 2
54 Riccardo ROSSI ITA BOE Owlride KTM  232.7 Free Practice Nr. 2

5 Jaume MASIA SPA Red Bull KTM Ajo KTM  232.7 Free Practice Nr. 2
11 Sergio GARCIA SPA Solunion GASGAS Aspar Team GASGAS  231.7 Free Practice Nr. 2
67 Alberto SURRA ITA Rivacold Snipers Team HONDA  231.7 Free Practice Nr. 2

These data/results cannot be reproduced, stored and/or transmitted in whole or in part by any manner of electronic, mechanical, photocopying, recording, broadcasting or otherwise now
known or herein after developed without the previous express consent by the copyright owner, except for reproduction in daily press and regular printed publications on sale to the public
within 60 days of the event related to those data/results and always provided that copyright symbol appears together as follows below.
© DORNA, 2021

Official MotoGP Timing byTISSOT

www.motogp.com

Austin, Saturday, October 02, 2021

moloky

moloer



Sircuit Of The Americas Results and timing service provided by @I TISSOT

- Moto3™
p | RED BULL GRAND PRIX OF THE AMERICAS
. Qualifying Nr. 2
| 5513 m. 'Best Partial Times
IT |deal Lap Time, sum of the best partial times BT Best Lap Time
Pos Rider Time Rider Time Rider Time Rider Time Pos Rider T BT
1D.FOGGIA 38.191 D.ONCU 33.183 J.MASIA 34.070 J.MASIA 29.971 1 D.FOGGIA 2'15.926| 2'16.179 (2)
2J.ALCOBA 38.197 A.SASAKI 33.256 T.SUZUKI 34.213 J.ALCOBA 30.044 2|J.ALCOBA 2'15.932| 2'16.182| (3)
3X.ARTIGAS 38.297 |.GUEVARA 33.303 P.ACOSTA 34.249 I.GUEVARA 30.066 3.GUEVARA 2'15.955| 2'16.311 (4)
41.GUEVARA 38.310 J.MASIA 33.363 A.MIGNO 34.253 A.MIGNO 30.101 4/J.MASIA 2'15.986| 2'15.986 (1)
5R.FENATI 38.313 D.FOGGIA 33.371 D.FOGGIA 34.256 T.SUZUKI 30.107 5D.ONCU 2'16.170| 2'16.510 (9)
6 A.SASAKI 38.314 P.ACOSTA 33.385 X.ARTIGAS 34.271 D.FOGGIA 30.108 6/A.SASAKI 2'16.195| 2'16.712 (14)
7D.ONCU 38.428 T.SUZUKI 33.397 J.ALCOBA 34.273 D.ONCU 30.115 7|T.SUZUKI 2'16.276| 2'16.356 (6)
8F.SALAC 38.447 J.MCPHEE 33.412 I.GUEVARA 34.276 J.MCPHEE 30.127 8|X.ARTIGAS 2'16.325| 2'16.334| (5)
9J.MCPHEE 38.531 J.ALCOBA 33.418 J.MCPHEE 34.326 D.BINDER 30.136 9|R.FENATI 2'16.393| 2'16.613 (11)
10L.FELLON 38.540 X.ARTIGAS 33.423 S.NEPA 34.326 F.SALAC 30.156 10{J.MCPHEE 2'16.396| 2'16.592 (10)
11 T.SUZUKI 38.559 S.NEPA 33.455 F.SALAC 34.332 N.ANTONELLI 30.189 11/F.SALAC 2'16.445| 2'16.445 (7)
12J.MASIA 38.582 R.FENATI 33.464 A.SASAKI 34.372 S.NEPA 30.189 12/A.MIGNO 2'16.506| 2'16.506 (8)
13D.BINDER 38.603 N.ANTONELLI 33.477 N.ANTONELLI 34.373 L.FELLON 30.192 13|P.ACOSTA 2'16.591| 2'16.766 (15)
14 S.NEPA 38.640 A.MIGNO 33.479 R.FENATI 34.396 P.ACOSTA 30.214 14/S.NEPA 2'16.610| 2'16.642 (12)
15N.ANTONELLI 38.646 F.SALAC 33.510 D.ONCU 34.444 R.FENATI 30.220 15/N.ANTONELLI 2'16.685| 2'16.701 (13)
16 A.MIGNO 38.673 D.BINDER 33.543 L.FELLON 34.445 A.SURRA 30.246 16|L.FELLON 2'16.756| 2'16.861 (16)
17P.ACOSTA 38.743 L.FELLON 33.579 A.SURRA 34.463 A.SASAKI 30.253 17,D.BINDER 2'16.791| 2'17.092 (17)
18A.SURRA 38.760 A.SURRA 33.667 D.BINDER 34.509 X.ARTIGAS 30.334 18 A.SURRA 2'17.136| 2'17.407 (18)
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= Moto3™

*| RED BULL GRAND PRIX OF THE AMERICAS
Qualifying Nr. 2

sS4

s1

| 5513 m. 'Fastest Laps Sequence
Practice Time % Rider Nation Motorcycle Time Km/h Rider's Lap
4'41.023 5 Jaume MASIA SPA KTM 2'18.279 143.5 2
4'41.136 43 Xavier ARTIGAS SPA HONDA 2'16.737 145.1 2
4'41.263 71 Ayumu SASAKI JPN KTM 2'16.712 145.1 2
4'42.771 12 Filip SALAC CZE KTM 2'16.445 145.4 2
4'43.757 28 Izan GUEVARA SPA GASGAS  2'16.311 1455 2
4'45.804 7 Dennis FOGGIA ITA HONDA  2'16.276 145.6 2
7'02.326 52 Jeremy ALCOBA SPA HONDA  2'16.182 1457 3
9'18.363 7 Dennis FOGGIA ITA HONDA  2'16.179 1457 4
15'22.478 5 Jaume MASIA SPA KTM 2'15.986 145.9 6
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